	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 30KPA102CA
	30KPA102CA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            30KPA102CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 102VWM 165.6VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 13.47846 (This price is for reference only)
		 30KPA102CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    30KPA102CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SD160701 TDK Corporation  BUZZER 4096 HZ 16MM PCB
SCE120SA3MP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC/DC 2.9KHZ MED PULSE
C3RHCLOPK2 Hammond Manufacturing  ENCLOSURE ELECTRICAL COMMERCIAL
QGPK3B Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHBAY 3.5" BLANK PANEL
ER-16605-S Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 75.31X22 X 18.5"
E-2005-RB Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 70.5X24.19 X 23.87"
1925570300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1406096 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 8POS
1668768 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
415-0042-012 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/BNC 12" RG-142
M7RXK-1410K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDK14K/MC14F/X
0150200981 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 229 TYPEA 27POS
0982680488 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 40POS
A-MCSP-80030/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED RED 3M
10098523-15S460HLF FCI  SATA PWR CABLE
H6MMS-5018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM50S/AE50G/HDM50S
A3CCG-1418G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKC14G/ AE14G / AKC14G
CR6.A3.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  CAROL HELIX C6 CMR YL 1M'SPC
F221V3/64 BL103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BLU 25X4'
STD12W-0 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 0 4.5-6MM WHITE
FS2X3WH6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO WHT 2X3"X 6'
CWST1012NK Hammond Manufacturing  COVER HINGED STR 10X10X12"
64000001603 Littelfuse Inc  ACS HANDADAPTER FOR 646/647 YLW
LMLK1-1RS5-32719-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEL11-33927-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG111-32127-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W19DG4-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
FNQ-30 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A 500V MIDGET TLAG UL CSA
CCMR001.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 1A
0460004.UR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V SLO PICO - SMD
044001.5WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 50V HIGH I2T 1.5A 1206
SSTC 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125VAC 2410 SLOW
BK-S505H-V-500-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 250V SLOW 5X20MM AXL
2859576 Phoenix Contact  PLUGGABLE TYPE 2 ARRESTER
BZW04-6V4BHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO204AL
SMCG16CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMC
MPLAD15KP36CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
MXRT100KP120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 235VC CASE5A
ROV14H102K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 900V 6KA DISC 14MM
1684480000 Weidmuller  KIT PEN ADAPTER ACCESS PEN IP2
	30KPA102CA  keywords
	    	30KPA102CA
	30KPA102CA  Littelfuse Inc
	30KPA102CA  pdf
	30KPA102CA  datasheet
	30KPA102CA  price
	30KPA102CA  distributor
	electronic components 30KPA102CA
	30KPA102CA  Circuit Protection
	30KPA102CA  TVS - Diodes
	30KPA102CA  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165.6VC AXIAL
	30KPA102CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .